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MAINTENANCE • REPAIR • OVERHAUL MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE • REPAIR • OVERHAUL MANAGEMENT

PT6A-114A
SERIAL NUMBER TSN CSN TSHSI TSO CSO

PCE-PC1145 3500 7200 0 0

PART NAME TOTAL HOURSPART NUMBER MAX CYCLES CYCLES REMAINTOTAL CYCLESHOURS REMAIN

Notes: Times and Cycles to be confirmed.

HUB

C2

C3

IMPELLER

CT DISK

PT DISK

3013111

3013712

3011713

3027798

3013411

3026812

19000

24000

25000

19000

16000

20000

7200

7200

7200

7200

7200

7200

11800

16800

17800

11800

8800

12800
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